PARTS LIST / LISTE DES PIECES / LISTA DE PIEZAS

DESCRIPTION / LA DESCRIPCION / DESCRIPCION :Copper Bar/Cabinet—cellier /Mueble bar

<>

® x
® x

Children have died from harniture tipover.
To reduce the risk of furniture tipover

ALWAYS install Spovor resraint provided,

{
= NEVER put & TV on thia product,
* NEVER allow crildren io stand, dirmd or hang
on drawens, doors, of shebves,
= NEVER apen more than o drswer at 8 trre,
| « Flace hemviest ami 1 T bowest drawers.
C This

% & parmanent label [0 rof remove

© x
x2 806%217+8mm Glass Shelf A x1 1227%407+10mm Glass Shelf B
x3 Adjustable Shelf x2 Etagére en verre x1 Etagére en verre
x1 Copper Bar x3 Tablette ajustable x2 Estante de vidrio
x1 Cabinet-cellier x3 Estante ajustable
x1 Mueble bar

x21Estante de vidrio

C@ 0} =P
N
x8 29%29%13mm Shelf Supports A

® * ® * © *
@ %k x12 Shelf Supports B x4 U shape Shelf Supports C
x1 1143%322*5mm Glass Top x8 Supports Pour Tablette x12 Supports Pour Tablette
x1 Etagére en verre x8 Soporte De Las Repisas
x21Estante de vidrio

x4 Supports Pour Tablette
12 Soporte De Las Repisas x4 Soporte De Las Repisas

® *

x1 Tipping restraint
x4 Adjustable leveler x1 Liste des piéces de
x4 Patin réglable quincaillerie antibasculement
x4 Nivelador ajustable x1 Abrazadera antivuelco
* Replaceable Part
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ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS/ NOTICE DE MONTAGE/ INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

. DESCRIPTION / LA DESCRIPCION / DESCRIPCION :Copper Bar/Cabinet—cellier /Mueble bar

-

Children have died from furiture Spover, Anti-Tipping/ Liste des piéces de
To reduce the risk of furniture lipover

g b ! quincaillerie antibasculement/
. \YS in Wpover rostrant provided, 4 : " " "
- NEVIR el TV i e ot Lista del kit de materiales antlvuelo;\
+ NEVER allow chilliren 1o stand, dimb o hang
on drawern, doors. or shalved,
« NEVER apen maore than one drawer at 3 time,
e <

This is @ permanent iabed Do rof removel

haavees: tams n T lowes! drawers.

Wall/Mur/Pared

Adjustable Shelf
can be used for
both sides

* Replaceable Part
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REPLACEABLE PART/ PARTIE REMPLACABLE/ PARTE REEMPLAZABLE

DESCRIPTION / LA DESCRIPCION / DESCRIPCION :Copper Bar/Cabinet—cellier /Mueble bar

Children have died from furniture tipover.
To reduce the risk of furniture tipover

= ALWAYS install Bpover restrant provided,

* NEVER put a TV on this prodhct,

* NEVER allow chiln stand, dimbd of hang
on drewers. door, of shelves,

* NEVER open more han one drawer at a tme,

+ Place haavies! lams n e lowes! drawen.

-~y

SO

Y This i & permanen! label Do nof remove!

@ sk RP301508-WSHELF

x3 Adjustable Shelf
x3 Tablette ajustable
x3 Estante ajustable

* x2 RP301508-HINGEC
Center Door Hinge
Charniée de porte
Bisagra de la puerta

&

(H) skRP301508-LEVE

x4 Adjustable leveler
x4 Patin réglable
x4 Nivelador ajustable

® 3k Re-anTI-TIP
x1 Tipping restraint
x1 Liste des piéces de

(B) sk RP301508-SHELFA

x2 806*%217x8mm Glass Shelf A x1 1227#407+10mm Glass Shelf B
x2 Etageére en verre
x2 Estante de vidrio

quincaillerie antibasculement
x1 Abrazadera antivuelco

O

sk RP301508-TOP
@ >k RP301508-SHELFB
x1 1143%322x5mm Glass top

x1 Etageére en verre
x21Estante de vidrio

b

© * RpP301508-SUPPC

x4 U shape Shelf Supports C
x4 Supports Pour Tablette
x4 Soporte De Las Repisas

x1 Etageére en verre
x21Estante de vidrio

O
>

(F)  RP301508-SUPPB

x12 Shelf Supports B
x12 Supports Pour Tablette
12 Soporte De Las Repisas

* x4 RP301508-HINGES
Side Door Hinge
Charniée de porte
Bisagra de la puerta

[
',!'
%k
(E) % RP301508-SUPPA s * x3 RP301508-CATCH
* x3 RP301508-PULL Door Catch
x8 29%29%13mm Shelf Supports A Pull with screw Catch de aimant
x8 Supports Pour Tablette Tirer et vis Captura de ima

x8 Soporte De Las Repisas Tire y Tornillo

* Replaceable Part
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